
ADW Centenary Race - AM

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 82, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY R1 Total Nett

1st 8 ILCA 7 188637 West Riding Gledhill Hamish 1102 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd 4 ILCA 7 217698 Felinheli Metcalfe Joshua 1102 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd 1 ILCA 6 190863 Felinheli Jones Dave 1154 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th 173  Feva XL 3025  Jenkins Matthew 1244 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th 59  TOPPER 49193 Port Dinorwic Venning Thomas 1369 5.5 5.5 5.5

5th 32 ILCA 6 147059 CHPS Owen Gethin 1154 5.5 5.5 5.5

7th 5 ILCA 7 157742 SCYC Hogan Mark 1102 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th 7 ILCA 7 223681 Budworth Wilkinson Peter 1102 8.5 8.5 8.5

8th 62  TOPPER 49285 Budworth Antonelli Freya 1369 8.5 8.5 8.5

10th 60  TOPPER 47790 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Jess 1369 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th 10 ILCA 7 202344 Glossop Doyle David 1102 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th 15 ILCA 7 182219 Blackpool & Fleetwood Marsden Malcolm 1102 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th 18 ILCA 6 180965 SCYC Middleton Ian 1154 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th 71  TOPPER 48719 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Anabelle 1369 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th 9 ILCA 7 219658 Delph Dyson Will 1102 15.0 15.0 15.0

16th 2 ILCA 7 216385 Felinheli Bennell Gordon 1102 16.0 16.0 16.0

17th 24 ILCA 6 212145 Budworth Nicholson David 1154 17.0 17.0 17.0

18th 21 ILCA 7 207982 SCYC Downes Charles 1102 18.0 18.0 18.0

19th 87  MIRACLE 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne 1200 19.0 19.0 19.0

20th 41  SOLO 5813 Burwain Armstrong Innes 1142 20.5 20.5 20.5

20th 33 ILCA 6 212148 Budworth Hutton Alison 1154 20.5 20.5 20.5

22nd 66  TOPPER 48052 Budworth Murphy Connie 1369 22.5 22.5 22.5

22nd 19 ILCA 6 159385 Blithfield Bunn Samantha 1154 22.5 22.5 22.5

24th 44  SOLO 6010 Datchet Lewis Tim 1142 24.0 24.0 24.0

25th 57  TOPPER 48707 Sheffield Viking Bramwell Xavier 1369 25.5 25.5 25.5

25th 42  SOLO 5712 SCYC & Budworth Sampson Tony 1142 25.5 25.5 25.5

27th 30 ILCA 6 178350 SSSC/SCYC Timmins Kyle 1154 27.0 27.0 27.0

28th 27 ILCA 7 200663 Wembley Crompton Peter 1102 28.0 28.0 28.0

29th 20 ILCA 6 189370 SCYC Downes Sarah 1154 29.0 29.0 29.0

30th 56  TOPPER 48258 Budworth Smallwood Benjamin 1369 30.0 30.0 30.0

31st 47  SOLO 5449 RWYA Robinson Chris 1142 31.0 31.0 31.0

32nd 63  TOPPER 48606 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Annabel 1369 32.0 32.0 32.0

33rd 29 ILCA 7 201402 Burton Casey Mike 1102 33.0 33.0 33.0

34th 68  TOPPER 49266 Blithfield Bunn Seth 1369 34.0 34.0 34.0

35th 72  TOPPER 47928 Budworth Thoroughgood Sophie 1369 35.0 35.0 35.0

36th 67  TOPPER 49003 Delph Freestone Rory 1369 36.0 36.0 36.0

37th 86  Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan 1445 37.0 37.0 37.0

38th 58  TOPPER 48571 Port Dinorwic Venning Sophie 1369 38.0 38.0 38.0

39th 96  Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby 1445 39.0 39.0 39.0

40th 75  TOPPER 46853 Budworth Newstead Taylor Martha 1369 40.0 40.0 40.0

41st 16 ILCA 7 151438 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Louis 1102 41.0 41.0 41.0

42nd 36  SOLO 5185 Budworth Noble Ian 1142 42.0 42.0 42.0



Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY R1 Total Nett

43rd 84  Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie 1364 43.0 43.0 43.0

44th 40  SOLUTION 440 Glossop Nix Paul 1105 44.0 44.0 44.0

45th 88  Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison 1364 45.0 45.0 45.0

46th 83  Tera Pro 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry 1364 46.0 46.0 46.0

47th 46  STREAKER 1650 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Del 1124 47.0 47.0 47.0

48th 89  Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy 1364 48.0 48.0 48.0

49th 65  TOPPER 47484 Budworth Holbrook Isobel 1369 49.0 49.0 49.0

50th 95  Tera Sport 3575 SCYC Hodges Phoebe 1445 50.0 50.0 50.0

51st 93  Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum 1445 51.0 51.0 51.0

52nd 98  Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair 1364 52.0 52.0 52.0

53rd 81  Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah 1364 53.0 53.0 53.0

54th 48  SOLO 4962 Rudyard Lake Raine Mike 1142 83.0 RET 83.0 83.0

55th 64  TOPPER 48586 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Millie 1369 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 73  TOPPER 49005 Delph Manock Ned 1369 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 49  SOLO 5888 Chester Proctor Phil 1142 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 43  RS AERO 5 2841 Abesoch Pritchard Jones Nathaniel 1141 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 39  SOLO 5514 West Kirby Dixon John 1142 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 38  RS AERO 6 4467 Draycote Water Clark Sian 1102 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 37  SOLO 4636 Bala Thomas Miles 1142 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 90  LASER 4.7 167920 Delph Taylor Nicholas 1213 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 91  LASER 4.7 218239 Delph Haslam Poppy 1213 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 82  LASER 4.7 165538 Budworth Purvis Jacqueline 1213 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 97  Tera Sport 3439 SCYC Hodges Millie 1445 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 92  Tera Pro 1728 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Dylan 1364 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 45  SOLO 6041 Sheffield Viking Gillard Chris 1142 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 94  Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia 1244 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 69  TOPPER 45360 Delph Haslam Molly 1369 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 61  TOPPER 48451 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Lauren 1369 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 28 ILCA 6 183290 Budworth Antonelli Tracy 1154 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 31 ILCA 7 201387 Budworth Maudsley-Barton Flora 1102 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 23 ILCA 6 102536 Rudyard Harrison Issie 1154 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 25 ILCA 6 198809 Rudyard Lake Sargeant John 1154 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 26 ILCA 6 186029 Rudyard Lake Tennant Angus 1154 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 13 ILCA 6 208701 Budworth Murphy Eva 1154 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 14 ILCA 6 161546 Rudyard Lake Morris Peter 1154 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 17 ILCA 7 146222 Rudyard Nelson Ben 1102 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 22 ILCA 7 204974 Budworth Ditchburn Ben 1102 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 6 ILCA 6 221508 Delph Morris Billy 1154 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 11 ILCA 7 178770 Glossop Posford Clive 1102 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

55th 12 ILCA 6 219798 Delph Taylor Will 1154 85.0 DNC 85.0 85.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Points

1 8 ILCA 7 188637 West Riding Gledhill Hamish 1102 1:08:25 1.0

2 4 ILCA 7 217698 Felinheli Metcalfe Joshua 1102 1:09:03 2.0



Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Points

3 1 ILCA 6 190863 Felinheli Jones Dave 1154 1:12:22 3.0

4 173  Feva XL 3025  Jenkins Matthew 1244 1:19:52 4.0

5 59  TOPPER 49193 Port Dinorwic Venning Thomas 1369 1:28:36 5.5

5 32 ILCA 6 147059 CHPS Owen Gethin 1154 1:14:41 5.5

7 5 ILCA 7 157742 SCYC Hogan Mark 1102 1:11:21 7.0

8 7 ILCA 7 223681 Budworth Wilkinson Peter 1102 1:11:39 8.5

8 62  TOPPER 49285 Budworth Antonelli Freya 1369 1:29:00 8.5

10 60  TOPPER 47790 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Jess 1369 1:29:16 10.0

11 10 ILCA 7 202344 Glossop Doyle David 1102 1:12:12 11.0

12 15 ILCA 7 182219 Blackpool & Fleetwood Marsden Malcolm 1102 1:12:15 12.0

13 18 ILCA 6 180965 SCYC Middleton Ian 1154 1:15:54 13.0

14 71  TOPPER 48719 Hollingworth Lake Bramwell Anabelle 1369 1:30:16 14.0

15 9 ILCA 7 219658 Delph Dyson Will 1102 1:12:56 15.0

16 2 ILCA 7 216385 Felinheli Bennell Gordon 1102 1:13:03 16.0

17 24 ILCA 6 212145 Budworth Nicholson David 1154 1:16:44 17.0

18 21 ILCA 7 207982 SCYC Downes Charles 1102 1:13:26 18.0

19 87  MIRACLE 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne 1200 1:20:12 19.0

20 41  SOLO 5813 Burwain Armstrong Innes 1142 1:16:21 20.5

20 33 ILCA 6 212148 Budworth Hutton Alison 1154 1:17:09 20.5

22 66  TOPPER 48052 Budworth Murphy Connie 1369 1:31:56 22.5

22 19 ILCA 6 159385 Blithfield Bunn Samantha 1154 1:17:30 22.5

24 44  SOLO 6010 Datchet Lewis Tim 1142 1:17:00 24.0

25 57  TOPPER 48707 Sheffield Viking Bramwell Xavier 1369 1:32:26 25.5

25 42  SOLO 5712 SCYC & Budworth Sampson Tony 1142 1:17:06 25.5

27 30 ILCA 6 178350 SSSC/SCYC Timmins Kyle 1154 1:17:56 27.0

28 27 ILCA 7 200663 Wembley Crompton Peter 1102 1:14:57 28.0

29 20 ILCA 6 189370 SCYC Downes Sarah 1154 1:18:53 29.0

30 56  TOPPER 48258 Budworth Smallwood Benjamin 1369 1:34:08 30.0

31 47  SOLO 5449 RWYA Robinson Chris 1142 1:18:57 31.0

32 63  TOPPER 48606 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Annabel 1369 1:34:50 32.0

33 29 ILCA 7 201402 Burton Casey Mike 1102 1:16:38 33.0

34 68  TOPPER 49266 Blithfield Bunn Seth 1369 1:35:38 34.0

35 72  TOPPER 47928 Budworth Thoroughgood Sophie 1369 1:36:24 35.0

36 67  TOPPER 49003 Delph Freestone Rory 1369 1:36:46 36.0

37 86  Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan 1445 1:42:28 37.0

38 58  TOPPER 48571 Port Dinorwic Venning Sophie 1369 1:38:00 38.0

39 96  Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby 1445 1:44:04 39.0

40 75  TOPPER 46853 Budworth Newstead Taylor Martha 1369 1:38:58 40.0

41 16 ILCA 7 151438 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Louis 1102 1:19:42 41.0

42 36  SOLO 5185 Budworth Noble Ian 1142 1:22:41 42.0

43 84  Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie 1364 1:38:58 43.0

44 40  SOLUTION 440 Glossop Nix Paul 1105 1:21:06 44.0

45 88  Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison 1364 1:40:18 45.0

46 83  Tera Pro 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry 1364 1:40:24 46.0

47 46  STREAKER 1650 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Del 1124 1:23:45 47.0

48 89  Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy 1364 1:43:52 48.0

49 65  TOPPER 47484 Budworth Holbrook Isobel 1369 1:45:00 49.0



Rank Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName PY Elapsed Points

50 95  Tera Sport 3575 SCYC Hodges Phoebe 1445 1:52:02 50.0

51 93  Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum 1445 1:54:32 51.0

52 98  Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair 1364 1:48:26 52.0

53 81  Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah 1364 1:48:36 53.0

54 48  SOLO 4962 Rudyard Lake Raine Mike 1142 RET 83.0
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